
Irish Open 2024 Qualifiers
Live Event Details

Event Dates: Thursday, 28th March 2024 – Monday, 1st April 2024 (Easter weekend)
Venue: Royal Dublin Society (RDS), Dublin
“Event 11: Irish Open €1,150 Main Event - €1,000,000 GTD Day 1/B” on 28th March 2024, 
buy-in of €1,150
Event website: www.irishpokeropen.com for further information

Package Info
Total Value of the package: €2,250
Main Event Buy-In: €1,150
Spending money including travel expenses: € 1,100. 
It is hereby clarified that the players shall be responsible for booking their own travel & 
accommodation arrangements and the players shall be solely responsible for making sure 
their passport is valid and that they have a visa to enter the country of the tournament, if 
applicable.

Seat Info
Total Value of the prize: €1,150
Main Event Buy-In: €1,150
No spending money included.

iPoker Qualifier Schedule
Monday 8th January 2024 - Sunday 10th March 2024

Satellites
Buy in for seat satellites: Freebuys - €100 
Buy in for package satellites: €3 - €150
Please check the Excel schedules for seat and package satellite details.

Flighted Tournaments offering Packages
“Irish Open Package #x€2,250|D1” (Day 1) daily
“Irish Open Package #x€2,250|D2” (Day 2) on Sundays at 20:15 GMT
Buy in: €150
30 packages

Date Day Start Time GMT Name
14/01/2024 Sunday 20:15 Irish Open Package 2x€2,250|D2
21/01/2024 Sunday 20:15 Irish Open Package 2x€2,250|D2
28/01/2024 Sunday 20:15 Irish Open Package 2x€2,250|D2
04/02/2024 Sunday 20:15 Irish Open Package 3x€2,250|D2
11/02/2024 Sunday 20:15 Irish Open Package 3x€2,250|D2
18/02/2024 Sunday 20:15 Irish Open Package 3x€2,250|D2
25/02/2024 Sunday 20:15 Irish Open Package 4x€2,250|D2
03/03/2024 Sunday 20:15 Irish Open Package 5x€2,250|D2 
10/03/2024 Sunday 20:15 Irish Open Package 6x€2,250|D2 



Tournaments offering seats only
Buy in: €50 / €100
70 seats

Date Day
Start 
Time 
GMT

Tournament Name Buy-in

08/01/2024 Monday  20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
10/01/2024 Wednesday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
12/01/2024 Friday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
13/01/2024 Saturday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
14/01/2024 Sunday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
15/01/2024 Monday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
17/01/2024 Wednesday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
19/01/2024 Friday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
20/01/2024 Saturday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
21/01/2024 Sunday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
22/01/2024 Monday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
24/01/2024 Wednesday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
26/01/2024 Friday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
27/01/2024 Saturday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
28/01/2024 Sunday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
29/01/2024 Monday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
31/01/2024 Wednesday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
02/02/2024 Friday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
03/02/2024 Saturday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
04/02/2024 Sunday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
05/02/2024 Monday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
07/02/2024 Wednesday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
09/02/2024 Friday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
10/02/2024 Saturday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
11/02/2024 Sunday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
12/02/2024 Monday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
14/02/2024 Wednesday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
16/02/2024 Friday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
17/02/2024 Saturday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
18/02/2024 Sunday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
19/02/2024 Monday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
21/02/2024 Wednesday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
23/02/2024 Friday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
24/02/2024 Saturday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
25/02/2024 Sunday 20:30 Irish Open|3x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
26/02/2024 Monday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
28/02/2024 Wednesday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
01/03/2024 Friday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
02/03/2024 Saturday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
03/03/2024 Sunday 20:30 Irish Open|3x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
04/03/2024 Monday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
06/03/2024 Wednesday 20:30 Irish Open|1x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
08/03/2024 Friday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 100.00
09/03/2024 Saturday 20:30 Irish Open|2x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00
10/03/2024 Sunday 20:30 Irish Open|5x €1,150 Seat GTD € 50.00


